The Cleveland Institute of Music

Securities Gift Notification

Please complete and sign this gift form providing the information necessary to complete the transfer of a gift of stock to The Cleveland Institute of Music (Tax ID# 34-0714600) in accordance with your intent to donate. This form may also be used to instruct your broker to electronically transfer a gift of stock. At the time of gift transfer, please fax or mail the completed form to:

Barbara Hosta, Gift Coordinator The Cleveland Institute of Music 11021 East Boulevard Cleveland, OH 44106 FAX: (216) 791-1530

Name:		
Address:		
City/ST/Zip:		
I/we wish to remain anony	mous	
Securities Gifted:		
Date of Transfer		
Name of Security		
Number of Shares		
Specific CIM program to which gi Annual Fund Capital Campaign Other:		
Transferring Broker:		
Name	Telephone	
Firm	City, State	
Electronic Transfer Instructions:	Paine Webber DTC #221 The Cleveland Institute of Music	

Account Number: LD 41533